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Pendant lamp Round 0,6m black round 230V 30W 3000im 105° IP20 TRIAC

840
Product code 15484

Modern circular pendant light for home, office or hotel. Its striking appearance fits into many different
atmospheres.

Luxurious detail to enhance the character of any space!
A modern and eye-catching appearance that complements any interior. Made of high-quality and durable
materials, ensuring a long-term use. The luminaire has an IP20 protection class, making it ideal for indoor

use only.

Custom orders are available from 0.45m to 5m in diameter. TRIAC dimming technology options are also
available.

Come visit our showroom in Tallinn to see this pendant light in person!
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Correlated colour temperature pure white 4000K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Warranty

Power supply
Supply voltage
Dimmable
Output
Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Protection class
Lifespan

Height

Diameter

Casing colour
Casing material
Polishing

Shape

Work environment
Certificates

Energy class

3000lumens
100Im/W
5 years
LIFUD
230V
TRIAC
30w

30w

105°

80

IP20
50000h
60.0mm
660.0mm
black
aluminum
matt
round
indoor use
CE, RoHS
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